PURE, UNADULTERATED, SEXY ROCK-N-ROLL

Wicked Shimmy is not your ordinary

cover band! We play only the best rock
and roll from the 1960’s to 2000’s, and

everything in between! From the
melodic enchantment of
4 Non Blondes’ What’s Up?, to the
heavy hitting Run to the Hills by Iron
Maiden, we have just the right mix of
music that will reach the broadest
spectrum of music fans everywhere!

We have shirts and shot glasses, and
we love to work with the bar to sell
“Shimmy Shots”!

We provide the shot glasses, the bar
provides the alcohol, and, together,
we both come out ahead!

Wicked Shimmy:

Erin Gabrielle Powell: Vocals
John Buus: Drums/Vocals
Quinn Wachsman: Guitar/Vocals
Kyle Diehls: Bass/Vocals
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From Bowie to Petty,

Zeppelin to Franz Ferdinand,
Alice in Chains to White Zombie,
and the epic sounds of Iron Maiden and
Queensryche...

Wicked Shimmy gives you that and so
much more!

While there’s absolutely nothing wrong
with an entire playlist from one decade,
we believe variety is the spice of life!
If you’re looking for a break from the
same songs over and over, week after
week, give Wicked Shimmy a shout! We
would love to play for you and your
patrons and give them an experience
like nothing else in the area!

Book us today!
Find/Follow/Contact Wicked Shimmy:
www.facebook.com/wickedshimmy
Bandsintown: Wicked Shimmy
Twitter: @wickedshimmymo

Reverb Nation
blondiethedrummer@hotmail.com




Song

20th Century Boy
Already Gone
Ballroom Blitz
Barracuda
Communication Breakdown
Crazy Train
Cumbersome

Desire

Don’t Follow
Everything About You
Eyes of a Stranger

Go Your Own Way
Good Times Bad Times
Hazy Shade of Winter
Heartbreaker

| Believe in a Thing Called Love
If You Could Only See
Let's Go Crazy

Love Song

Man in the Box
Mother

One Way or Another
Rebel Yell

Rhiannon

Run to the Hills
Runaway Train
Runnin' Down a Dream
Send Her My Love
Seven Nation Army
Silent Lucidity

Smells Like Teen Spirit
Smooth Criminal
Somebody

Take Me Out

The Chain

Thunder Kiss '65
Tomorrow

Too Much Time On My Hands
Under Pressure

Voices Carry

Wasted Years

What's Up?

Would?

Wicked Shimmy - Sample Song List

Artist

T. Rex

Eagles

Sweet

Heart

Led Zeppelin
Ozzy Osbourne
Seven Mary Three
u2

Alice In Chains
Ugly Kid Joe
Queensryche
Fleetwood Mac
Led Zeppelin
Simon & Garfunkel/The Bangles
Pat Benetar
The Darkness
Tonic

Prince

311

Alice In Chains
Danzig

Blondie

David Bowie
Fleetwood Mac
Iron Maiden
Soul Asylum
Tom Petty
Journey

White Stripes
Queensryche
Nirvana

Alien Ant Farm
Bryan Adams
Franz Ferdinand
Fleetwood Mac
White Zombie
Silverchair

Styx

David Bowie/Queen
Til Tuesday
Iron Maiden

4 Non Blondes
Alice In Chains

Year
1973
1974
1974
1977
1969
1980
1994
1988
1994
1992
1988
1977
1969
1966
1978
2003
1995
1984
1989/2004
1989
1988
1978
1983
1975
1982
1993
1989
1983
2003
1990
1991
1987/2001
1985
2003
1977
1991
1995
1981
1981
1985
1986
1992
1991



