



PURE, UNADULTERATED, SEXY ROCK-N-ROLL

Wicked Shimmy is not your ordinary cover band! We play only the best rock and roll from the 1960's to 2000's, and everything in between! From the melodic enchantment of

4 Non Blondes' What's Up?, to the heavy hitting Run to the Hills by Iron Maiden, we have just the right mix of music that will reach the broadest spectrum of music fans everywhere!

We have shirts and shot glasses, and we love to work with the bar to sell "Shimmy Shots"!

We provide the shot glasses, the bar provides the alcohol, and, together, we both come out ahead!

From Bowie to Petty, Zeppelin to Franz Ferdinand, Alice in Chains to White Zombie, and the epic sounds of Iron Maiden and Queensryche...

Wicked Shimmy gives you that and so much more!

While there's absolutely nothing wrong with an entire playlist from one decade, we believe variety is the spice of life! If you're looking for a break from the same songs over and over, week after week, give Wicked Shimmy a shout! We would love to play for you and your patrons and give them an experience like nothing else in the area!

Book us today!

Wicked Shimmy:

Erin Gabrielle Powell: Vocals

John Buus: Drums/Vocals

Quinn Wachsman: Guitar/Vocals

Kyle Diehls: Bass/Vocals

Photo Credit: Music Man Photography

Find/Follow/Contact Wicked Shimmy:

www.facebook.com/wickedshimmy

Bandsintown: Wicked Shimmy

Twitter: @wickedshimmymo

Reverb Nation

blondiethedrummer@hotmail.com

Wicked Shimmy - Sample Song List

Song	Artist	Year
20th Century Boy	T. Rex	1973
Already Gone	Eagles	1974
Ballroom Blitz	Sweet	1974
Barracuda	Heart	1977
Communication Breakdown	Led Zeppelin	1969
Crazy Train	Ozzy Osbourne	1980
Cumbersome	Seven Mary Three	1994
Desire	U2	1988
Don't Follow	Alice In Chains	1994
Everything About You	Ugly Kid Joe	1992
Eyes of a Stranger	Queensryche	1988
Go Your Own Way	Fleetwood Mac	1977
Good Times Bad Times	Led Zeppelin	1969
Hazy Shade of Winter	Simon & Garfunkel/The Bangles	1966
Heartbreaker	Pat Benetar	1978
I Believe in a Thing Called Love	The Darkness	2003
If You Could Only See	Tonic	1995
Let's Go Crazy	Prince	1984
Love Song	311	1989/2004
Man in the Box	Alice In Chains	1989
Mother	Danzig	1988
One Way or Another	Blondie	1978
Rebel Yell	David Bowie	1983
Rhiannon	Fleetwood Mac	1975
Run to the Hills	Iron Maiden	1982
Runaway Train	Soul Asylum	1993
Runnin' Down a Dream	Tom Petty	1989
Send Her My Love	Journey	1983
Seven Nation Army	White Stripes	2003
Silent Lucidity	Queensryche	1990
Smells Like Teen Spirit	Nirvana	1991
Smooth Criminal	Alien Ant Farm	1987/2001
Somebody	Bryan Adams	1985
Take Me Out	Franz Ferdinand	2003
The Chain	Fleetwood Mac	1977
Thunder Kiss '65	White Zombie	1991
Tomorrow	Silverchair	1995
Too Much Time On My Hands	Styx	1981
Under Pressure	David Bowie/Queen	1981
Voices Carry	Til Tuesday	1985
Wasted Years	Iron Maiden	1986
What's Up?	4 Non Blondes	1992
Would?	Alice In Chains	1991